
MAINS

Chicken Parmigiana                                                                                                 
The Braybrook Big Burger                                                                                               
With the Lot

180 gram Black Angus Cheeseburger                                                                             
180g Black Angus beef pattie, Lettuce and fresh tomato

Battered Fish & Chips                                                                                                          
Battered Flathead         

300 gram Porterhouse Steak                                                                                           
Served with your choice of sauce: Mushroom, Pepper or Traditional Gravy 

250 gram Scotch Fillet Steak                                                                                              
Served with your choice of sauce: Mushroom, Pepper or Traditional Gravy 

Roast of the Day                                                     
Salt & Pepper Calamari                                            

All Mains served with Chips and Salad

PIZZAS

Garlic Pizza                                                              
Margherita                                                              
Ham & Pineapple                                                  
Mexican (Hot Salami)                                           
Vegetarian                                                              

EXTRAS

Garlic & Cheese Bread                     
Bowl of Chips                                                           
Seasoned Wedges                                                    
With a sweet chilli and sour cream dipping sauce

6 Crumbed Prawns                                               
With a sweet chilli sauce

Kids Chicken Sticks                                              
With Chips and tomoto sauce 

$16.50
$16.90

$16.90

$18.50

$24.00

$27.00

$15.00
$26.90

$10.00
$11.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50

$6.00
$6.50
$8.50

$14.50

$10.00


