BRAYBROOK

HOTEL

MAINS

Chicken Parmigiana	\$16.50
The Braybrook Big Burger With the Lot	\$16.90
180 gram Black Angus Cheeseburger 180g Black Angus beef pattie, Lettuce and fresh tomato	\$16.90
Battered Fish & Chips Battered Flathead	\$18.50
300 gram Porterhouse Steak Served with your choice of sauce: Mushroom, Pepper or Traditional Gravy	\$24.00
250 gram Scotch Fillet Steak Served with your choice of sauce: Mushroom, Pepper or Traditional Gravy	\$27.00
Roast of the Day	\$15.00
Salt & Pepper Calamari	\$26.90
All Mains served with Chips and Salad	
PIZZAS	
Garlic Pizza	\$10.00
Margherita	\$11.50
Ham & Pineapple	\$12.50
Mexican (Hot Salami)	\$12.50
Vegetarian	\$12.50
EXTRAS	
Garlic & Cheese Bread	\$6.00
Bowl of Chips	\$6.50
Seasoned Wedges With a sweet chilli and sour cream dipping sauce	\$8.50
6 Crumbed Prawns With a sweet chilli sauce	\$14.50
Kids Chicken Sticks With Chips and tomoto sauce	\$10.00